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Optional LED or Halogen headlights.
Moldboards flare out from 30" high at center to 37" (8.5’ plows)
or 38" (9.5’ plows). The high curve high-density polyethylene
moldboards are dent free and corrosion-free. Snow flows easily
for more efficient plowing.
High clearance trip-edges operate independently of one
another, reducing stress and twisting forces on the plow.
Pinch-free pivot point is 9" above the surface providing
protection from higher obstacles such as curbs and parking
barriers
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hiniker@hiniker.com
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Features and Benefits:



Specifications
MODELMODEL 98639863 99639963

Blade HeightBlade Height

Weight
(plow only)

Weight
(plow only)

8 1/2'

44

841 lbs 887 lbs

Blade Width

Hiniker’s Compression V-plow breaks up hard-packed snow and ice, and
stacks snow higher than ever before.  Equipped with LED Blaze Bar

headlights with SmartHeat technology automatically de-ice the surface of
the lens providing peace of mind during cold and snowy conditions by

maintaining your ability to see and to be seen. 
The high capacity 10' version is equipped with air deflectors direct cooling

air to the truck radiator to prevent overheating. The tall  center and 10' widths
allows for larger carrying capacity in the scoop position. This beast will help

you put snow in its place. 

Optional Accessories:

Compression
Springs

Compression
Springs

93"
83"

102"
88"

Cutting Widths

V-Position
Scoop

Straight
30° angle

9 1/2'

104"
94"

114"
99"

30-37" 30-38"

97109710

4

1007 lbs

10'

108"
100"
120"
104"

34-45"

4/24

Skid Shoes Curb Guards Wear Bars Snow Deflectors


