Compression Spring V Plow 9000 Series





Features and Benefits:

- · Optional LED or Halogen headlights.
- Moldboards flare out from 30" high at center to 37" (8.5' plows) or 38" (9.5' plows). The high curve high-density polyethylene moldboards are dent free and corrosion-free. Snow flows easily for more efficient plowing.
- High clearance trip-edges operate independently of one another, reducing stress and twisting forces on the plow.
- Pinch-free pivot point is 9" above the surface providing protection from higher obstacles such as curbs and parking barriers



Hiniker's Compression V-plow breaks up hard-packed snow and ice, and stacks snow higher than ever before. Equipped with LED Blaze Bar headlights with SmartHeat technology automatically de-ice the surface of the lens providing peace of mind during cold and snowy conditions by maintaining your ability to see and to be seen.

The high capacity 10' version is equipped with air deflectors direct cooling air to the truck radiator to prevent overheating. The tall center and 10' widths allows for larger carrying capacity in the scoop position. This beast will help

you put snow in its place.



Optional Accessories:

• Skid Shoes • Curb Guards Snow Deflectors **Wear Bars**

Specifications			///////////////////////////////////////		
MODEL		9863	9963	9710	
Blade Width		8 1/2'	9 1/2'	10'	
Cutting Widths	V-Position Scoop Straight 30° angle	93" 83" 102" 88"	104" 94" 114" 99"	108" 100" 120" 104"	
Blade Height		30-37"	30-38"	34-45"	
Compression Springs		4	4	4	
Weight (plow only)		841 lbs	887 lbs	1007 lbs	4/24